Entries And Results™
2025 Wright City XC Meet (HS Entries)

HS Boys 3200 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:15:51.660

School /Team Scores - Placers

e — - ——— - —

Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 2-5-8-9-10 11-12
Durant High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 44 1-4-7-15-17 18-19
Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 52 3-6-13-14-16

Order of Finish

PLACE

I ) ) N 1

00:01:23.190 Lowery, Kason Durant High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country
00:08:38.120  Scott, Colby 166 Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 2
00:09:08.780 Thweatt, Landon 175 Broken Bow High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 3
00:09:12.560  Hill, Jaylon 136 12 Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 4
00:09:29.380  Ervin, Zach 127 5 Durant High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 5
00:09:59.280 Jefferson, Kyson 140 Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 6
00:10:07.330  Hill, Jaxon 135 6 Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 7
00:10:11.870  Whitmire, Sawyer 176 Coleman High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 8
00:10:26.950 Becerra, Christopher 106 1 Durant High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 9
00:10:31.140 Sam, Bradly 165 2 Rattan High School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 10
00:10:35.490  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 11



PLACE

I ) ) ™ N N 1

00:10:54.570

00:11:01.960

00:11:04.600

00:11:04.980

00:11:11.910

00:11:16.490

00:11:20.470

00:11:39.840

00:11:42.820

00:11:48.510

00:11:48.750

00:11:57.440

00:12:20.310

00:12:20.650

00:13:09.170

00:13:31.190

00:14:03.470

00:14:53.200

00:15:04.860

Unknown, Finisher
Yanez, Tristian
Jefferson, Victor
Unknown, Finisher
Deramus, Ronald
Owens, Bradley
Taylor, Jaxson
Benitez, Mattias
Unknown, Finisher
Noah, Brendan
Sneed, Jimmy
Mauck, Cameron
Crocker, Ryden
Dominguez, Jose
Unknown, Finisher
Becerra, Ivan
Osorio, Jared
Rhynes, Blake

Bohanan, Luke

177

141

121

156

172

108

153

168

148

118

123

107

155

163

109

10

13

School Unavailable -

Broken Bow High School -

Idabel High School -
School Unavailable -
Idabel High School -
Idabel High School -
Idabel High School -
Idabel High School -

School Unavailable -

Wright City High School -
Wright City High School -
Durant High School -
Wright City High School -

Rattan High School -

School Unavailable -

Durant High School -
Durant High School -
Durant High School -

Rattan High School -

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



