## **Entries And Results**<sup>™</sup> 2025 Wright City XC Meet (HS Entries)

## **HS Boys 3200 Run**

**School /Team Scores - Placers** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	34	2 - 5 - 8 - 9 - 10	11 - 12
Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	44	1 - 4 - 7 - 15 - 17	18 - 19
Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	52	3 - 6 - 13 - 14 - 16	

**RACE CLOCK: 00:15:51.660** 

## **Order of Finish**

				PLACE			
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:01:23.190	Lowery, Kason	146	8	Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	1	1
00:08:38.120	Scott, Colby	166		Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	2	2
00:09:08.780	Thweatt, Landon	175		Broken Bow High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	3	
00:09:12.560	Hill, Jaylon	136	12	Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	3
00:09:29.380	Ervin, Zach	127	5	Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	5	4
00:09:59.280	Jefferson, Kyson	140		Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	6	5
00:10:07.330	Hill, Jaxon	135	6	Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	7	6
00:10:11.870	Whitmire, Sawyer	176		Coleman High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	8	
00:10:26.950	Becerra, Christopher	106	1	Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	9	7
00:10:31.140	Sam, Bradly	165	2	Rattan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	10	
00:10:35.490	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		11	

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:10:54.570	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		12	
00:11:01.960	Yanez, Tristian	177		Broken Bow High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	13	
00:11:04.600	Jefferson, Victor	141		Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	14	8
00:11:04.980	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		15	
00:11:11.910	Deramus, Ronald	121		Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	16	9
00:11:16.490	Owens, Bradley	156		Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	17	10
00:11:20.470	Taylor, Jaxson	172		Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	18	11
00:11:39.840	Benitez, Mattias	108		Idabel High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	19	12
00:11:42.820	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		20	
00:11:48.510	Noah, Brendan	153		Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	21	13
00:11:48.750	Sneed, Jimmy	168	4	Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	22	14
00:11:57.440	Mauck, Cameron	148	9	Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	23	15
00:12:20.310	Crocker, Ryden	118	5	Wright City High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	24	16
00:12:20.650	Dominguez, Jose	123		Rattan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	25	
00:13:09.170	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		26	
00:13:31.190	Becerra, Ivan	107	2	Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	27	17
00:14:03.470	Osorio, Jared	155	10	Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	28	18
00:14:53.200	Rhynes, Blake	163	13	Durant High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	29	19
00:15:04.860	Bohanan, Luke	109		Rattan High School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	30	